NAME
Kevin Meade
Chris Childerhouse
Bruce Wilton
Teddy Taylor
Dean Martin
Jeff Waters
David Mitchell
Luke Westbrook
Steven Trout
Paul Colsell
Charlie Baker
Oliver Durovic
Kenneth Howell
Timothy Manhire
Anthony Boyle
Martin Reynolds
lan Reed
Guy Tucker
John Stevens
Nicholas Carey
Abbie Coutanche
Keith Hoskin
Jim Martin
Andrew Smith
David Lidbetter
Adam Nash
Kevin Caple
Trevor Bryden

David Hallett

#

EE136963

EE96439

EE124424

EE144727

EE112026

EE113745

EE107193

EE135769

EE129234

EE141498

EE122110

EE132927

EE126824

EE92886

EE101755

EE13

EE99292

EE135684

EE147760

EE144052

EE147072

EE122170

EE144787

EE106306

EE131705

EE140757

EE145625

EE92266

EE96151

COUNTY
Somerset
Berkshire
Cornwall
Devon
Devon
Dorset
Cornwall
Devon
Devon
Cornwall
Devon
Devon
Somerset
Cornwall
Devon
Hampshire
Devon
Devon
Cornwall
Cornwall
Dorset
Cornwall
Dorset
Devon
Somerset
Hampshire
Devon
Devon

Devon

%

94.00

94.00

93.00

92.00

91.00

91.00

90.00

88.00

88.00

88.00

87.00

87.00

86.00

86.00

86.00

86.00

85.00

84.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

82.00

82.00

80.00

80.00

79.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

TAR

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

HIT PTS

94

94

93

92

91

91

90

88

88

88

87

87

86

86

86

86

85

84

83

83

83

82

82

80

80

79

78

78

78

CLASS

AA*

AA*

AA*

AA*

AA*

AA*

AA*

AA

A*

A*

A*

A*

A*

A*

B*

B*

B*

B*

B*

CATEGORY
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Junior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Colt, Ladies
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens

Veteran, Mens

ENTRY TYPE
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Targets Only

Competition


https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/kevin-meade/101183
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/chris-childerhouse/85997
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/bruce-wilton/22848
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/teddy-taylor/112408
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/dean-martin/11352
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jeff-waters/12951
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/david-mitchell/6762
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/luke-westbrook/99717
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/steven-trout/27486
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/paul-colsell/107541
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/charlie-baker/20703
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/oliver-durovic/31152
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/kenneth-howell/25153
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/timothy-manhire/82638
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/anthony-boyle/1666
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/martin-reynolds/28235
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/ian-reed/88651
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/guy-tucker-/96451
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/john-stevens/116957
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/nicholas-carey/111317
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/abbie-coutanche/115942
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/keith-hoskin/20758
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jim-martin/112481
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/andrew-smith/5921
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/david-lidbetter/29929
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/adam-nash/106442
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/kevin-caple/113768
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/trevor-bryden/82061
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/david-hallett/85727

Keith Spear

Justin Taylor
George Henderson
Kevin Mullis
Charlie Jefferies
Oliver Foster

Janet Galland

Gary Marshall
Stuart Gordon
Mark Baker

lan Pattinson
Kevin Hall

Mark Noble
Michael Coutanche
David Johns

John Cottrell

Mike Smith
Edward Carey
Mathew Norris
Jocelyn Henderson
Andrew Atkinson
Martyn Portsmouth
Robert Aldous
Nick Jones

Darren Frisby
John Turton

Rob Dingle

Eddie O'Neill

Nigel Carter

EE93940

EE144775

EE145839

EE143525

EE127784

EE147277

EE118452

EE144392

EE148225

EE111489

EE140755

EE135519

EE129697

EE147115

EE72013

EE137173

EE47507

EE144053

EE96001

EE145840

EE137384

EE147607

EE134921

EE148038

EE147352

EE62694

EE146856

EE145787

EE137653

Cornwall
Devon
Dorset
Cornwall
Devon
Devon
Berkshire
Cornwall
Devon
Somerset
Somerset
Dorset
Dorset
Dorset
Cornwall
Devon
Devon
Cornwall
Surrey
Dorset
Devon
Somerset
Dorset
Cornwall
Somerset
Devon
Cornwall
Somerset

Dorset

78.00

78.00

77.00

77.00

77.00

76.00

76.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

74.00

73.00

71.00

71.00

65.00

64.00

63.00

63.00

63.00

62.00

62.00

62.00

61.00

61.00

60.00

58.00

57.00

56.00

51.00

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

78

78

77

77

77

76

76

75

75

75

74

73

71

71

65

64

63

63

63

62

62

62

61

61

60

58

57

56

51

B*

B*

B*

B*

B*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens

Senior, Mens

Veteran, Ladies

Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Colt, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Ladies
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Veteran, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens

Veteran, Mens

Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Targets Only
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Targets Only
Targets Only
Targets Only
Targets Only
Competition
Targets Only
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Targets Only
Targets Only
Targets Only
Competition
Competition
Targets Only
Competition
Competition

Targets Only


https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/keith-spear/83626
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/justin-taylor/112465
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/george-henderson/114081
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/kevin-mullis/110488
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/charlie-jefferies/26082
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/oliver-foster/116228
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/janet-galland/17313
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/gary-marshall/111911
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/stuart-gordon/117755
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/mark--baker/10840
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/ian-pattinson/106440
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/kevin-hall/99428
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/mark-noble/27938
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/michael-coutanche/115999
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/david-johns/68718
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/john-cottrell/101404
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/mike-smith/38189
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/edward-carey/111318
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/mathew-norris/85585
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/jocelyn-henderson/114082
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/andrew-atkinson/101720
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/martyn-portsmouth/116745
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/robert-aldous/97759
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/nick-jones/117392
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/darren-frisby/116329
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/john-turton/64034
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/rob-dingle/115606
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/eddie-oneill/114007
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/nigel-carter/102043

Simon Oldfield
Rodney Greenslade
Martin Way

Josie Aldridge

EE145518

EE135155

EE147610

EE147433

Dorset

Devon

Cornwall

Somerset

51.00

48.00

46.00

38.00

100

100

100

100

51

48

46

38

C*

C*

C*

Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens
Senior, Mens

Senior, Ladies

Competition
Competition
Competition

Targets Only


https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/simon-oldfield/113601
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/rodney-greenslade/98067
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/martin-way/116751
https://www.cpsa.co.uk/scores/member/josie-aldridge/116444

