NAME	#	COUNTY	%	TAR	HIT	PTS	CLASS	CATEGORY	ENTRY TYPE
Kevin Meade	EE136963	Somerset	94.00	100	94		AA*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Chris Childerhouse	EE96439	Berkshire	94.00	100	94		AA*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Bruce Wilton	EE124424	Cornwall	93.00	100	93		AA*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Teddy Taylor	EE144727	Devon	92.00	100	92		А	Junior, Mens	Competition
Dean Martin	EE112026	Devon	91.00	100	91		AA*	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Jeff Waters	EE113745	Dorset	91.00	100	91		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
David Mitchell	EE107193	Cornwall	90.00	100	90		AA*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Luke Westbrook	EE135769	Devon	88.00	100	88		AA*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Steven Trout	EE129234	Devon	88.00	100	88		AA*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Paul Colsell	EE141498	Cornwall	88.00	100	88		AA	Senior, Mens	Competition
Charlie Baker	EE122110	Devon	87.00	100	87		A*	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Oliver Durovic	EE132927	Devon	87.00	100	87		A*	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Kenneth Howell	EE126824	Somerset	86.00	100	86		A*	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Timothy Manhire	EE92886	Cornwall	86.00	100	86		В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Anthony Boyle	EE101755	Devon	86.00	100	86		A*	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Martin Reynolds	EE13	Hampshire	86.00	100	86		А	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Ian Reed	EE99292	Devon	85.00	100	85		В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Guy Tucker	EE135684	Devon	84.00	100	84		А	Senior, Mens	Competition
John Stevens	EE147760	Cornwall	83.00	100	83		A*	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Nicholas Carey	EE144052	Cornwall	83.00	100	83		В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Abbie Coutanche	EE147072	Dorset	83.00	100	83		A*	Colt, Ladies	Targets Only
Keith Hoskin	EE122170	Cornwall	82.00	100	82		В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Jim Martin	EE144787	Dorset	82.00	100	82		С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Andrew Smith	EE106306	Devon	80.00	100	80		В*	Veteran, Mens	Competition
David Lidbetter	EE131705	Somerset	80.00	100	80		В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Adam Nash	EE140757	Hampshire	79.00	100	79		В*	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Kevin Caple	EE145625	Devon	78.00	100	78		В*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Trevor Bryden	EE92266	Devon	78.00	100	78		В*	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
David Hallett	EE96151	Devon	78.00	100	78		В*	Veteran, Mens	Competition

Keith Spear	EE93940	Cornwall	78.00	100	78	В	Veteran, Mens	Competition
Justin Taylor	EE144775	Devon	78.00	100	78	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
George Henderson	EE145839	Dorset	77.00	100	77	B*	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Kevin Mullis	EE143525	Cornwall	77.00	100	77	B*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Charlie Jefferies	EE127784	Devon	77.00	100	77	С	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Oliver Foster	EE147277	Devon	76.00	100	76	B*	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Janet Galland	EE118452	Berkshire	76.00	100	76	С	Veteran, Ladies	Competition
Gary Marshall	EE144392	Cornwall	75.00	100	75	B*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Stuart Gordon	EE148225	Devon	75.00	100	75	B*	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Mark Baker	EE111489	Somerset	75.00	100	75	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
lan Pattinson	EE140755	Somerset	74.00	100	74	В	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Kevin Hall	EE135519	Dorset	73.00	100	73	C*	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Mark Noble	EE129697	Dorset	71.00	100	71	C*	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Michael Coutanche	EE147115	Dorset	71.00	100	71	C*	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
David Johns	EE72013	Cornwall	65.00	100	65	В	Senior, Mens	Competition
John Cottrell	EE137173	Devon	64.00	100	64	C*	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Mike Smith	EE47507	Devon	63.00	100	63	C*	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Edward Carey	EE144053	Cornwall	63.00	100	63	С	Colt, Mens	Competition
Mathew Norris	EE96001	Surrey	63.00	100	63	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Jocelyn Henderson	EE145840	Dorset	62.00	100	62	C*	Senior, Ladies	Targets Only
Andrew Atkinson	EE137384	Devon	62.00	100	62	C*	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Martyn Portsmouth	EE147607	Somerset	62.00	100	62	С	Senior, Mens	Targets Only
Robert Aldous	EE134921	Dorset	61.00	100	61	C*	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Nick Jones	EE148038	Cornwall	61.00	100	61	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Darren Frisby	EE147352	Somerset	60.00	100	60	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
John Turton	EE62694	Devon	58.00	100	58	C*	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only
Rob Dingle	EE146856	Cornwall	57.00	100	57	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Eddie O'Neill	EE145787	Somerset	56.00	100	56	В	Senior, Mens	Competition
Nigel Carter	EE137653	Dorset	51.00	100	51	C*	Veteran, Mens	Targets Only

Simon Oldfield	EE145518	Dorset	51.00	100	51	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Rodney Greenslade	EE135155	Devon	48.00	100	48	С	Senior, Mens	Competition
Martin Way	EE147610	Cornwall	46.00	100	46	C*	Senior, Mens	Competition
Josie Aldridge	EE147433	Somerset	38.00	100	38	C*	Senior, Ladies	Targets Only